1 / 4
Inductor for Digital AMP
TGV1480 Series
Outline:
Improving sound quality by using Oxygen Free Copper(OFC)wire
High inductance, high current, low magnetic loss,
   low ESR, small parasitic capacitance

Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
Designed Best suited as LPE Inductor for Digital Ampilifier
   (Class-D Amp)
Support high-output of AV Amplifiers and Car Amplifiers and so on
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
TGV1480-4R7M 4.70 4.60 5.90 21.0 10.5
TGV1480-6R8M 6.80 8.20 10.0 21.0 8.70
TGV1480-8R2M 8.20 8.20 10.0 17.5 8.70
TGV1480-100M 10.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 8.00
TGV1480-120M 12.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 8.00
TGV1480-150M 15.0 10.0 12.0 9.50 8.00
TGV1480-220M 22.0 10.0 12.0 6.20 8.00
M
a
rk
in